Plant Cross-Sections (2014)

* Purchases may be made through Gallery 72. Installment plans and shipping are available.

Title

Frutex-campestris

Frutex-affinus

Frutex-aerius

Frutex-flammeus

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

Size Materials

25.25” x 39.25” Cotton, polyester thread;
machine stitched

38.5” x 30” Cotton, polyester thread;
machine stitched

31.75” x 25” Cotton, polyester thread;
machine stitched

39.25” x 32.25” Cotton, polyester thread;
machine stitched

SOLD

$1,500

SOLD


https://rbrg.org/

Frutex-tridens

Frutex-reticulatus

Frutex-serratus

Frutex-argenteus

Frutex-polydactylus

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

35.5”x 22.5”

43.25” x 36.25”

19.25” x 27.5"

35” x 16”

38” x 29.75”

Cotton, polyester thread;  SOLD
machine stitched

Cotton, polyester thread; NFS
machine stitched

Cotton, polyester thread;  $1,200
machine stitched

Hand-dyed silk, cotton, SOLD
polyester thread; machine
stitched and appliqued

Hand-dyed silk, cotton, $1,900
polyester thread; machine
stitched and appliqued



Frutex--sylvaticus
(triptych)

Frutex-quadrivium

Frutex-azureaus

Frutex-coccineus

2014

2014

2014

2014

36" x 127

43” x 31.5”

36" x 12"

21.75” x 17.25”

$950

$1,300

SOLD

SOLD



Frutex-ascendens 2014 16” x 37.5” SOLD

Frutex-atropurpurea 2014  28.25” x42.25” SOLD
Frutex-amphibius 2014 9.75” x11” $200
Frutex-divericatus 2014 11.5”x 10" $300
Frutex-acutifolius 2014 27" x 27" SOLD

Frutex-cariosus 2014 20” x20” $750




Frutex-coronatus 2014 43" x 37" $1,500

Frutex-virens 2014  25.5" x 22" SOLD




